UNOFFICIAL CQP

{ 494293113

MORTGAGE MODIFICATION AGREEMENT
AND AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT AND DISCLOSURE STATEMENT

This Mortgage Medification Agreement and Amendment to

Agreement and Disclosure Statement ("this Amendment"), is made
and entered into by and between
JOHN H. BEEBE, JR. AND CARCLINE N. BEEBE, HUSBAND AND WIFE
(hereinafter, whether one or more, the "Borrower") and THE
NORTHERN TRUST COMPANY, an Illinois banking corporation (the
"Bank") .,

WHEREAS, the Borrower has entered into The Northern
Trust <empany Equity Credit Line Agreement and Disclosure
Statement “{the "Agreement") dated SEPTEMBER 8 » 1989,
pursuant’ toowhich the Borrower may from time to time borrow
from the Bauk amounts not to exceed the aggregate outstanding
principal balance of $165,000.00 (the "Maximum Credit
Amount"); )

WHEREAS, the torrower as Mortgagor has executed and
delivered to the Bank .as Mortgagee an Equity Credit Line
Mortgage (the "Mortgage'; dated _ SEPTEMBER 8 » 1989 pursuant
to which the Borrower did.wortgage, grant, warrant, and convey
to the Bank the property located in the County of CooK '
State of Illinois, legally described in Exhibit A attached
hereto and incorporated herein Ly reference, which has a street
address

of _1294 Asp 180 A0097
which Mortgage was recor don OCTOLEF, 16 r 19gg as

Document No. 89-488927 by +he office of the
Recorder of Deeds of such county;

WHEREAS, the Bank is the current hosdar of the

Agreement and the Mortgage, and the Borrower lias requested that

the Maximum Credit Amount be increased from $ 165,000.00

to $.230,000.00 , and the Bank is willing so to do provided the
Borrower executes this Amendment and any further decumznts as
the Bank may require, and subject to the terms, provisisns and
conditions hereinafter contained,

Now, therefore, in consideration of the foregoing and

of the mutual covenants herein contained, the parties hereto
hereby agree as follows:

COOK N7t gl

1991 JM -7 MM 10 4B 91273413

Box 45

CITELZTI6




UNOFFICIAL GOPY,

L. Amendment ko Mortgage, The second paragraph on
the first page of the Mortgage (the Eirst "Whoreas" clause) ls

hereby amended by substituting "$ 230,000,00 "(new Maximum
Credit Amount] for "3_jg3 original Maximum Credit
Amount] .

2, Amendment to Agreement. Paragraph 2, page 1 of
the Agreement amended by substituting "$ 230,000.00 " [new

Magimum Credit Amount] for "$_65,000.00 " (original Maximum
Credit Amount].

3, Effective Date, Subject to the other terms and
conditiors of the Agreement and the Mortgage, the new Maximum
Credit AMmount shall be effective and avallable upon the
expirationecf the Borrower's right to rescind under federal
Requlation 2,12 CFR 226 (Truth in Lending).

4, References. Wherever in the Mortgage, the
Agreement or any other lnstrument evidencing, securing or
guaranteeing the leans made pursuant to the Agreement reference
is made to the Mortgage or the Agreement, such reference shall
from and after the dateo hereof be deemed a reference to the
Mortgage or the Agreemen®. 28 horeby modified and amended, From
and after the date hereof the Mortgage shall secure loans up to
the amended Maximum Credit anount, with interest therecon, plus
any other sums and obligations stated therein to be secured
thereby.

5. No Implied Amendments. ~.Gycept as expresaly
modified hereby, all of the terms and. conditions of the
Mortgage and the Agreement shall stand and.remain unchanged and
in full force and effect,

6. Miscellaneous, This Amendment sheil extend to and
be binding upon the parties hereto and their h¢ica, personal
representatives, executors, successors and assigna.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties hereto have duly
executed this Amendment as of the day and year [irst akcve

written, : '27
Signed and dated this A/ day of 097 n 19 ;;

BORROWER Z ?
JOHH K. HBEEBE, JR. b / s

' ;
CANOLINE N. REEBE me ()t L //Z%/,ﬂé

THE NORTHERN Tnusyompmy
Attest: | By: M/QJ&&CU 'L/ TN

e 1 Its:
Assistant Secretaty

EIVELZTG



UNOFFICIAquC%QI?YI :

STATL ©F ILLINOIG)
)88
CouRTY 0 C O

°
Gl
i PRy ;lr figi‘jW*3 a Notary Public in ond for

said County, in the State afore€aid, do hereby cge tiéy .
that _jouN H. BEERE, JR. and cARQLINE N, BEERE /ﬁua‘hf_m V¥ohy
appeared before me and acknowledged that (s)he [they] executed
and delivered the foregoing instrument as his(her) [their] their
gree and voluntary act for the use and purposes therein set
orth,

o
“GFFiCIAL SEAL Given under my hand and notarial seal this

Wﬂ“. gﬁ&;:‘!éuﬂu:lamlnoll 22 day of ‘Af # ¢ L QfZ .

e [ e

Notary PuEIic;?
My Commission Expires: '5&&5453*

STATE OF ILLINOIS)

)ss
COUNTY OF C 0 0 K)

1, __Kuren L. Dalay —a Notary Public in and for
said County, in the State aforuwsaid, do hereby certify
that Walter C. Staphen , _Steond Vice President of THE
- NORTHERN TRUST COMPANY, and _Thomay . Nichol , Assigtant
Secretary of THE NORTHERN TRUST COMFANY, who are personally
known to me to be the same persons whos2-names are subscribed
to the foregoing instrument as such Second . Vice President
and such Assistant Secretary and are persucnally known to me to
be such _ggcond Vice President and sucn Masistant
Secretary, appeared before me this day in persor and
acknowledged that they respectively 3igned and delivered and
attested the said instrument as their free and voluntary act as
SUCh _ Sacond Vice President and such Assistant Setretary,
as aforesaid, and as the free and voluntary act of THE NTRTHERN
TRUST COMPANY for the uses and purposes therein set fort!,.

P000000 000004
"OFFICIAL SEAL" ven under d and notarial seal tiis
KAREN L. R f‘f "
NQ'&"Y Publ'cal-‘lt.l?aAé-'E”Tmol‘ f day Of W [} 19 [

My Cammission Expiras Aprit 25, 1994 ‘ ‘W X 7 f

Notary Public JJ

[
My Commission Expires: %“'gé ‘O/f/

(4

il
Lok /5
THIS INSTRUMENT WAS PREPARED BY: :

STEBBINS NELSON, ESQ. MAIL TO: THE NORTHERN TRUST COMPANY
50 S. LASALLE STREET Attn:  BARDBARA Lv gpauss
CHICAGO, IL 60675 50 5. LaSalle Straet

(312) 444-3969 Chicagu, IL 60678

HeA




NS -caL coNEE

The West 75 Feet of Lot 3 In Block 16 in Lloyd's Subdivision of
Blocks 1, 2, 3, 4 and 5 In Taylor's second addition to Taylorsport
& being a Subdivision of part of the North East Quarter of Section
18, and part of the North West Quarter of Section 17, all In

Township 42 North, Range 13 East of the Third Principal Meridian
in Cook County, Illinols,

Permanent Index Number __ 40 -18~223=-008
[ . m—

— e e t——

&
>
3
%
=
pb
(N




